:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8475492

Feb 21, 2024 15:44 (UTC)

In epoch 264,859 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 765880 - 0.017912582 ETH®
53.16 USD

2 765881 - 0.017956397 ETH®
53.29 USD

3 765882 - 0.017944727 ETH®
53.25 USD

4 765883 - 0.017947200 ETH®
53.26 USD

S 765884 - 0.017978653 ETH®
53.35 USD

6 765885 - 0.017916488 ETH®
53.17 USD

7 765886 - 0.017939504 ETH®
53.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8475492
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/264859
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765880
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765881
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765882
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765883
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765884
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765885
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765886

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

765887

765888

765889

765890

765891

765892

765893

765894

765897

Validator Id

615520

Amount

- 0.017915202
53.17 USD

- 0.017918669
53.18 USD

- 0.017902707
53.13 USD

- 0.017914100
53.16 USD

- 0.017970009
53.33 USD

- 0.017955371
53.28 USD

- 0.017571142
52.14 USD

- 0.017418617
51.69 USD

- 0.017900178
53.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.043371420
128.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765887
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765888
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765889
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765890
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765891
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765892
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765893
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765894
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/765897
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/615520

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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